
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish

1 ECE 480 Design Project 78 days Fri 1/14/11 Mon 5/2/11
2 Design Team Meeting 73 days Thu 1/20/11 Thu 4/28/11

17 Initial Meeting with Sponsor 0 days Mon 1/24/11 Mon 1/24/11
18 Six Sigma Homework 3 days Fri 1/28/11 Mon 1/31/11
19 Preproposal 5 days Wed 2/2/11 Mon 2/7/11
20 Initial Website Design 4 days Tue 2/8/11 Fri 2/11/11
21 Meeting with Sponsor 0 days Wed 2/2/11 Wed 2/2/11
22 Meeting with Sponsor 0 days Fri 2/11/11 Fri 2/11/11
23 Part List 0 days Tue 2/8/11 Tue 2/8/11
24 Order Parts 0 days Mon 2/14/11 Mon 2/14/11
25 Application One 61 days Mon 2/7/11 Thu 4/28/11
39 Application Two 61 days Mon 2/7/11 Thu 4/28/11
40 Research App 2 (Microcontroller 

Operation and Initial Design Ideas)
7 days Mon 2/14/11 Tue 2/22/11

41 Block Diagrams/Schematics 5 days Wed 2/23/11 Tue 3/1/11
42 Initial Software 16 days Wed 2/23/11 Tue 3/15/11
43 Main Design 32 days Tue 3/15/11 Thu 4/28/11
49 Studies 22 days Wed 3/16/11 Thu 4/14/11
54 Proposal Presentation 0 days Mon 3/14/11 Mon 3/14/11
55 Progress Report #1 Due 0 days Fri 3/18/11 Fri 3/18/11
56 Technical Lecture 0 days Fri 4/1/11 Fri 4/1/11
59 Progress Report #2 Due 0 days Fri 4/15/11 Fri 4/15/11
60 Complete Final Report 7 days Fri 4/15/11 Mon 4/25/11
61 Individual Application Notes Due 0 days Fri 4/1/11 Fri 4/1/11
62 Design Issues Paper Due 0 days Fri 4/15/11 Fri 4/15/11
63 Professional Self Assesments Due 

(Individual)
0 days Wed 4/20/11 Wed 4/20/11

64 Design Day 7 days Fri 4/22/11 Fri 4/29/11
67 Final Submission 0 days Mon 5/2/11 Mon 5/2/11

1/24

2/2

2/11

2/8

2/14

3/14

3/18

4/1

4/15

4/1

4/15

4/20

5/2

12/1212/26 1/9 1/23 2/6 2/20 3/6 3/20 4/3 4/17 5/1 5/15
December 1 January 1 February 1 March 1 April 1 May 1


